
SOUTHDOWNS FOLK FESTIVAL 2018 :  MUSIC WORKSHOPS & SESSIONS 

WHEN WHAT WHO WHERE COMMENTS 
FRIDAY 21 SEPT. 

2.30-4.00pm 
 

4.30-5.45pm 

 
`Making Your Mark` + U3A 

Ukulele Concerts 
Songwriting & Blues Uklulele 

Workshop 

 
Ukulele Beginners + U3A 

Performers 
With Dave Soothill 

 
PERFORMANCE MARQUEE 

 
As Above 

 
FREE 

 
FREE 

SATURDAY 22 SEPT. 
10.30-12 noon 
10.30-12 noon 

12 noon – 3.00pm 
12.05-1.15pm 
12.45-2.15pm 

 
3.00-5.00pm 
3.30-5.00pm 

 
Ukulele Beginners Workshop 

Fiddle Workshop 
Open Music Session 

`Cool` Ukulele Workshop 
Appalachian Dance Workshop 

 
Singaround 

Irish Songs Ukulele Workshop 

 
`Pebble Beach Band` Tutors 

With Juliet Stallard 
With Paul & Sheena 

With Sarah Kelly 
With `Crooked Moon` 

 
Chichester Folk Song Club 

With Martin McKeown 

 
WILLIAM HARDWICKE 

STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE  
WILLIAM HARDWICKE 

STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE 
WILLIAM HARDWICKE 
( Back Garden Area ) 

STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE 
RAFA CLUB 

 
FREE 
FREE 
FREE 
FREE 
FREE 

 
FREE 
FREE 

SUNDAY 23 SEPT. 
9.45-10.45am 
9.45-10.45am 

11.00-12.15pm 
11.00-12.30pm 
12.45-2.00pm 

 
 

12.30-3.30pm 
2.15-3.45pm 
3.45-5.15pm 

 
Ukulele Workshop 

Advanced Ukulele Workshop 
Shanty Workshop 

DADGAG Guitar Workshop 
`English Idioms from a French 

Viewpoint` 
 

Open Music Session 
Bodhran Workshop 

Ukulele `Jam of Jams` 

 
With `Qukulele` 

With Pete Brown 
With `The Full Shanty` 

With Mal Simms 
With Flossie Malavialle 

 
 

With Phil & Jane 
With Del Ruinett 

All Ukulele Groups 

 
STUDIO 3 – REGIS CENTRE 

RAFA CLUB 
REGIS SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE 
STUDIO2 – REGIS CENTRE 

 
 

THE AVIATOR BAR 
STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE 
PERFORMANCE MARQUEE 

 
FREE 
FREE 
FREE 
FREE 
FREE 

 
 

FREE 
FREE 
FREE 

 


