SOUTHDOWNS FOLK FESTIVAL 2018: MUSIC WORKSHOPS & SESSIONS

WHEN	WHAT	<u>WHO</u>	<u>WHERE</u>	COMMENTS
FRIDAY 21 SEPT.				
2.30-4.00pm	`Making Your Mark` + U3A	Ukulele Beginners + U3A	PERFORMANCE MARQUEE	FREE
	Ukulele Concerts	Performers		
4.30-5.45pm	Songwriting & Blues Uklulele Workshop	With Dave Soothill	As Above	FREE
SATURDAY 22 SEPT.				
10.30-12 noon	Ukulele Beginners Workshop	`Pebble Beach Band` Tutors	WILLIAM HARDWICKE	FREE
10.30-12 noon	Fiddle Workshop	With Juliet Stallard	STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
12 noon – 3.00pm	Open Music Session	With Paul & Sheena	WILLIAM HARDWICKE	FREE
12.05-1.15pm	`Cool` Ukulele Workshop	With Sarah Kelly	STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
12.45-2.15pm	Appalachian Dance Workshop	With 'Crooked Moon'	WILLIAM HARDWICKE	FREE
			(Back Garden Area)	
3.00-5.00pm	Singaround	Chichester Folk Song Club	STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
3.30-5.00pm	Irish Songs Ukulele Workshop	With Martin McKeown	RAFA CLUB	FREE
SUNDAY 23 SEPT.				
9.45-10.45am	Ukulele Workshop	With `Qukulele`	STUDIO 3 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
9.45-10.45am	Advanced Ukulele Workshop	With Pete Brown	RAFA CLUB	FREE
11.00-12.15pm	Shanty Workshop	With `The Full Shanty`	REGIS SCHOOL OF MUSIC	FREE
11.00-12.30pm	DADGAG Guitar Workshop	With Mal Simms	STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
12.45-2.00pm	`English Idioms from a French	With Flossie Malavialle	STUDIO2 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
	Viewpoint`			
12.30-3.30pm	Open Music Session	With Phil & Jane	THE AVIATOR BAR	FREE
2.15-3.45pm	Bodhran Workshop	With Del Ruinett	STUDIO 2 – REGIS CENTRE	FREE
3.45-5.15pm	Ukulele 'Jam of Jams'	All Ukulele Groups	PERFORMANCE MARQUEE	FREE